Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report

Saturday, 22 June 2024

Competition : Monthly Medal - Stableford Mens SR: 62.071.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 169
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Blue Men, Red Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 MICHAEL CAMPBELL 2181504793 0.0 9 38 $50.00
A-2 WADE KITCHEN 2181503770 0.0 5 37 $40.00
A-3  JONATHON TUNNEY 2181506408 0.0 11 36 $30.00
A-5 KEITH LEYSHON 2181506163 0.0 7 35 $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 ROBERTJONES 2181506120 0.0 14 38 $50.00
B-2 PAUL CALLAGHAN 2181501324 0.0 13 36 C/B $40.00
B-3 GREG CRNKOVIC 2181504365 0.0 16 36 $30.00
B-4 DEAN SMITH 2181503375 00 14 35 $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 ROBERT ANDERSON 2181505701 0.0 35 40 $50.00
C-2 WILLEM CLARKE 2181506291 0.0 19 37 $40.00
C-3 CALLAN MCDOUGALL 2181506057 0.0 20 34 C/B $30.00
C-4 RILEY COULSON 2181505654 0.0 22 34 $20.00
Place Getters
12 STEWART KNIGHT 2181502102 0.0 12 34 C/B $4.00
13 CRAIG NINNESS 2181504604 0.0 6 34 C/B $4.00
14 GLEN DOBINSON 2181504806 0.0 8 34 C/B $4.00
15 SCOTT MORRISON 2181504285 0.0 6 34 C/B $4.00
17 RUSSELL WARREN 2181505453 0.0 5 34 C/B $4.00
19 CRAIG TSELEMBIS 2180710037 0.0 24 33C/B $4.00
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Name

SCOTT NEW
MITCHELL ELLISON
ROSS ELLICOTT
PETER COLLINS
RICHIE EDWARDS
NATHAN EKERT
GRANT O'REILLY
GREG MCMILLAN
ALLYN JONES

MURRAY RICHARDSON

BEN ISENHOOD
LES SPEERIN

GRAEME MCCUTCHEON

PAUL MOSES

BOB ROBERTS
DYLAN HUGHSON
ALAN ClIZzI0

PAUL IRELAND
Ethan Ford
WARREN HOLDING
MARIO SUPRANO
JACKSON GOLDEN
LUKE RANKOVICH
RICHARD FORD
LIAM FITZPATRICK

Gross Stableford Winner

1

Robbie Hogan

Toukley Golf Club

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

11
3
12
3
12

Name
BRAD ERNST

MITCHELL ELLISON
ALAN CIZZI0

TIM MASON

DEAN SMITH

RILEY COULSON

Golflink

2181505895
2181505520
2181503510
2181502183
2181504951
2181506130
2181505233
2181503726
2181501026
2181505580
2181505583
2181504988
2181506422
2181506054
2181505782
2181506028
2181505843
2181506376
2210502383
2181506254
2181503580
2181505977
2181506431
2181504234
2181504930

2080607243

Prize
$30.00

$50.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
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Prize

$4.00
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$4.00
$4.00
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$4.00
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$50.00

PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
0.0 19 33C/B
0.0 3 33C/B
0.0 12 33C/B
0.0 8 33C/B
0.0 8 33C/B
0.0 2 33C/B
0.0 7 33C/B
0.0 1 33C/B
0.0 25 33C/B
0.0 16 33C/B
0.0 23 33C/B
0.0 9 33C/B
0.0 5 33C/B
0.0 6 33
0.0 31 32C/B
0.0 9 32C/B
0.0 5 32C/B
0.0 17 32C/B
0.0 12 32C/B
0.0 11 32C/B
0.0 13 32C/B
0.0 14 32C/B
0.0 32C/B
0.0 4 32
0.0 31C/B
00 -2 37
Distance Grade Description
326cm NTP ( Hole 9)326cm
134cm NTP ( Hole 11 )134cm
202cm A NTP 3rd
A Long Drive
288cm B NTP 3rd
C Long Drive

Page :



Printed by MiClub Page: 3



